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239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 15154  100.00% 189.01- 190 69 0.46% 1636 10.80% 13587 89.66 %
238.01-239 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 15151 99.98% 188.01-189 73 0.48% 1709 11.28% 13518 89.20%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 5 0.03% 15149 99.97% 187.01-188 84 0.55% 1793 11.83% 13445 88.72%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 15149 99.97% 186.01-187 96 0.63% 1889 12.47% 13361 88.17%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 10 0.07% 15148 99.96% 185.01- 186 93 0.61% 1982 13.08% 13265 87.53%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 1 0.07% 15144 99.93% 184.01-185 75 0.49% 2057 13.57% 13172 86.92%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 13 0.09% 15143 99.93% 183.01-184 91 0.60% 2148 14.17% 13097 86.43%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 16 0.11% 15141 99.91% 182.01-183 93 0.61% 2241 14.79% 13006 85.83%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 19 0.13% 15138 99.89% 181.01-182 85 0.56% 2326 15.35% 12913 85.21%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 26 0.17% 15135 99.87% 180.01-181 99 0.65% 2425 16.00% 12828 84.65%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 28 0.18% 15128 99.83% 179.01-180 99 0.65% 2524 16.66% 12729 84.00%
228.01-229 5 0.03% 33 0.22% 15126 99.82% 178.01-179 87 0.57% 2611 17.23% 12630 83.34%
227.01-228 9 0.06% 42 0.28% 15121 99.78% 177.01-178 103 0.68% 2714 17.91% 12543 82.77%
226.01 - 227 1 0.07% 53 0.35% 15112 99.72% 176.01-177 99 0.65% 2813 18.56% 12440 82.09%
225.01 - 226 14 0.09% 67 0.44% 15101 99.65% 175.01-176 114 0.75% 2927 19.32% 12341 81.44%
224.01-225 5 0.03% 72 0.48% 15087 99.56% 174.01-175 105 0.69% 3032 20.01% 12227 80.68%
223.01-224 7 0.05% 79 0.52% 15082 99.52% 173.01-174 97 0.64% 3129 20.65% 12122 79.99%
222.01-223 18 0.12% 97 0.64% 15075 99.48% 172.01-173 99 0.65% 3228 21.30% 12025 79.35%
221.01-222 1 0.07% 108 0.71% 15057 99.36% 171.01-172 116 0.77% 3344 22.07% 11926 78.70%
220.01 - 221 8 0.05% 116 0.77% 15046 99.29% 170.01-171 108 0.71% 3452 22.78% 11810 77.93%
219.01-220 18 0.12% 134 0.88% 15038 99.23% 169.01-170 116 0.77% 3568 23.54% 11702 77.22%
218.01-219 13 0.09% 147 0.97% 15020 99.12% 168.01 - 169 122 0.81% 3690 24.35% 11586 76.46%
217.01-218 19 0.13% 166 1.10% 15007 99.03% 167.01- 168 133 0.88% 3823 25.23% 11464 75.65%
216.01 - 217 27 0.18% 193 1.27% 14988 98.90% 166.01- 167 139 0.92% 3962 26.14% 11331 74.77%
215.01-216 23 0.15% 216 1.43% 14961 98.73% 165.01 - 166 131 0.86% 4093 27.01% 11192 73.86%
214.01-215 24 0.16% 240 1.58% 14938 98.57% 164.01- 165 139 0.92% 4232 27.93% 11061 72.99%
213.01-214 26 0.17% 266 1.76% 14914 98.42% 163.01- 164 131 0.86% 4363 28.79% 10922 72.07%
212.01-213 38 0.25% 304 2.01% 14888 98.24% 162.01-163 119 0.79% 4482 29.58% 10791 71.21%
211.01-212 29 0.19% 333 2.20% 14850 97.99% 161.01-162 119 0.79% 4601 30.36% 10672 70.42%
210.01-211 37 0.24% 370 2.44% 14821 97.80% 160.01 - 161 120 0.79% 4721 31.15% 10553 69.64%
209.01-210 37 0.24% 407 2.69% 14784 97.56% 159.01 - 160 136 0.90% 4857 32.05% 10433 68.85%
208.01-209 44 0.29% 451 2.98% 14747 97.31% 158.01 - 159 121 0.80% 4978 32.85% 10297 67.95%
207.01 - 208 32 0.21% 483 3.19% 14703 97.02% 157.01-158 126 0.83% 5104 33.68% 10176 67.15%
206.01 - 207 56 0.37% 539 3.56% 14671 96.81% 156.01-157 127 0.84% 5231 34.52% 10050 66.32%
205.01 - 206 46 0.30% 585 3.86% 14615 96.44% 155.01 - 156 119 0.79% 5350 35.30% 9923 65.48%
204.01 - 205 50 0.33% 635 4.19% 14569 96.14% 154.01- 155 142 0.94% 5492 36.24% 9804 64.70%
203.01 - 204 50 0.33% 685 4.52% 14519 95.81% 153.01- 154 143 0.94% 5635 37.18% 9662 63.76%
202.01 - 203 54 0.36% 739 4.88% 14469 95.48% 152.01-153 127 0.84% 5762 38.02% 9519 62.82%
201.01-202 58 0.38% 797 5.26% 14415 95.12% 151.01-152 143 0.94% 5905 38.97% 9392 61.98%
200.01 - 201 59 0.39% 856 5.65% 14357 94.74% 150.01 - 151 140 0.92% 6045 39.89% 9249 61.03%
199.01 - 200 73 0.48% 929 6.13% 14298 94.35% 149.01- 150 133 0.88% 6178 40.77% 9109 60.11%
198.01 - 199 48 0.32% 977 6.45% 14225 93.87% 148.01-149 129 0.85% 6307 41.62% 8976 59.23%
197.01 - 198 69 0.46% 1046 6.90% 14177 93.55% 147.01-148 112 0.74% 6419 42.36% 8847 58.38%
196.01 - 197 84 0.55% 1130 7.46% 14108 93.10% 146.01- 147 126 0.83% 6545 43.19% 8735 57.64%
195.01 - 196 59 0.39% 1189 7.85% 14024 92.54% 145.01- 146 126 0.83% 6671 44.02% 8609 56.81%
194.01- 195 75 0.49% 1264 8.34% 13965 92.15% 144.01-145 128 0.84% 6799 44.87% 8483 55.98%
193.01 - 194 72 0.48% 1336 8.82% 13890 91.66% 143.01- 144 133 0.88% 6932 45.74% 8355 55.13%
192.01-193 85 0.56% 1421 9.38% 13818 91.18% 142.01-143 133 0.88% 7065 46.62% 8222 54.26%
191.01- 192 65 0.43% 1486 9.81% 13733 90.62% 141.01-142 98 0.65% 7163 47.27% 8089 53.38%

190.01 - 191 81 0.53% 1567 10.34% 13668 90.19%  140.01 - 141 108 0.71% 7271 47.98% 7991 52.73%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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120 0.79%
130 0.86%
124 0.82%
142 0.94%
120 0.79%
144 0.95%
116 0.77%
129 0.85%
122 0.81%
124 0.82%
125 0.82%
110 0.73%
109 0.72%
105 0.69%
114 0.75%
107 0.71%
120 0.79%
114 0.75%
105 0.69%
105 0.69%
107 0.71%
104 0.69%
112 0.74%
114 0.75%
139 0.92%
102 0.67%
17 0.77%
112 0.74%
98 0.65%
115 0.76%
128 0.84%
109 0.72%
115 0.76%
121 0.80%
130 0.86%
108 0.71%
110 0.73%
110 0.73%
113 0.75%
109 0.72%
116 0.77%
M 0.73%
102 0.67%
102 0.67%
103 0.68%
119 0.79%
113 0.75%
104 0.69%
106 0.70%
108 0.71%
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7391 48.77%
7521 49.63%
7645 50.45%
7787 51.39%
7907 52.18%
8051 53.13%
8167 53.89%
8296 54.74%
8418 55.55%
8542 56.37%
8667 57.19%
8777 57.92%
8886 58.64%
8991 59.33%
9105 60.08%
9212 60.79%
9332 61.58%
9446 62.33%
9551 63.03%
9656 63.72%
9763 64.43%
9867 65.11%
9979 65.85%
10093 66.60%
10232 67.52%
10334 68.19%
10451 68.97%
10563 69.70%
10661 70.35%
10776 71.11%
10904 71.95%
11013 72.67%
11128 73.43%
11249 74.23%
11379 75.09%
11487 75.80%
11597 76.53%
11707 77.25%
11820 78.00%
11929 78.72%
12045 79.48%
12156 80.22%
12258 80.89%
12360 81.56%
12463 82.24%
12582 83.03%
12695 83.77%
12799 84.46%
12905 85.16%
13013 85.87%
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7883 52.02%
7763 51.23%
7633 50.37%
7509 49.55%
7367 48.61%
7247 47.82%
7103 46.87%
6987 46.11%
6858 45.26%
6736 44.45%
6612 43.63%
6487 42.81%
6377 42.08%
6268 41.36%
6163 40.67%
6049 39.92%
5942 39.21%
5822 38.42%
5708 37.67%
5603 36.97%
5498 36.28%
5391 35.57%
5287 34.89%
5175 34.15%
5061 33.40%
4922 32.48%
4820 31.81%
4703 31.03%
4591 30.30%
4493 29.65%
4378 28.89%
4250 28.05%
4141 27.33%
4026 26.57%
3905 25.77%
3775 24.91%
3667 24.20%
3557 23.47%
3447 22.75%
3334 22.00%
3225 21.28%
3109 20.52%
2998 19.78%
2896 19.11%
2794 18.44%
2691 17.76%
2572 16.97%
2459 16.23%
2355 15.54%
2249 14.84%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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17 0.77%
99 0.65%
92 0.61%
99 0.65%
77 0.51%
79 0.52%
79 0.52%
65 0.43%
83 0.55%
83 0.55%
91 0.60%
88 0.58%
77 0.51%
66 0.44%
57 0.38%
52 0.34%
48 0.32%
45 0.30%
45 0.30%
41 0.27%
43 0.28%
49 0.32%
35 0.23%
47 0.31%
39 0.26%
32 0.21%
38 0.25%
23 0.15%
28 0.18%
17 0.1%
20 0.13%
17 0.11%
26 0.17%
13 0.09%
15 0.10%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%
12 0.08%
8 0.05%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
13 0.09%
12 0.08%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
9 0.06%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
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13130 86.64%
13229 87.30%
13321 87.90%
13420 88.56%
13497 89.07%
13576 89.59%
13655 90.11%
13720 90.54%
13803 91.08%
13886 91.63%
13977 92.23%
14065 92.81%
14142 93.32%
14208 93.76%
14265 94.13%
14317 94.48%
14365 94.79%
14410 95.09%
14455 95.39%
14496 95.66%
14539 95.94%
14588 96.27%
14623 96.50%
14670 96.81%
14709 97.06%
14741 97.27%
14779 97.53%
14802 97.68%
14830 97.86%
14847 97.97%
14867 98.11%
14884 98.22%
14910 98.39%
14923 98.48%
14938 98.57%
14956 98.69%
14970 98.79%
14982 98.86%
14990 98.92%
15004 99.01%
15018 99.10%
15031 99.19%
15043 99.27%
15051 99.32%
15054 99.34%
15057 99.36%
15060 99.38%
15069 99.44%
15073 99.47%
15077 99.49%
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2141 14.13%
2024 13.36%
1925 12.70%
1833 12.10%
1734 11.44%
1657 10.93%
1578 10.41%
1499 9.89%
1434 9.46%
1351 8.92%
1268 8.37%
177 7.77%
1089 7.19%
1012 6.68%
946 6.24%
889 5.87%
837 5.52%
789 5.21%
744 4.91%
699 4.61%
658 4.34%
615 4.06%
566 3.73%
531 3.50%
484 3.19%
445 2.94%
413 2.73%

375 2.47%
352 2.32%
324 2.14%
307 2.03%
287 1.89%
270 1.78%
244 1.61%
231 1.52%
216 1.43%
198 1.31%
184 1.21%
172 1.14%
164 1.08%
150 0.99%
136 0.90%
123 0.81%
M 0.73%
103 0.68%
100 0.66%
97 0.64%
94 0.62%
85 0.56%
81 0.53%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.06%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
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15081 99.52%
15090 99.58%
15096 99.62%
15097 99.62%
15100 99.64%
15104 99.67%
15106 99.68%
15109 99.70%
15110 99.71%
15116 99.75%
15119 99.77%
15123 99.80%
15124 99.80%
15124 99.80%
15125 99.81%
15127 99.82%
15127 99.82%
15128 99.83%
15128 99.83%
15128 99.83%
15128 99.83%
15128 99.83%
15128 99.83%
15129 99.84%
15129 99.84%
15129 99.84%
15130 99.84%
15131 99.85%
15131 99.85%
15131 99.85%
15131 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15132 99.85%
15154  100.00%
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77 0.51%
73 0.48%
64 0.42%
58 0.38%
57 0.38%
54 0.36%
50 0.33%
48 0.32%
45 0.30%
44 0.29%
38 0.25%
35 0.23%
31 0.20%
30 0.20%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
24 0.16%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
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